Boone Elementary School

How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District
EL MS HS

111
577

19.2%

190

556
34.2%




EC
PK

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

% of Students, as % of Students in

Campus Population

Reported by Campus
Parent Respondents

1.1%
5.5%
13.7%
20.9%
10.4%
21.4%

USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY



5. The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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6. The following school staff provide me with opportunities for two-way communication.
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11. School staff provide me with positive feedback about my child.
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* ltem(s) #17, #18 #19 added to the survey in 2006
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20. My goals for my child include the following plans:
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High school Certificate or Bachelors Graduate or Military

diploma Associates degree professional service

degree degree
HYes

Respondents who selected Certificate, Associates, Bachelors, or Graduate degree were inlcuded in the "Yes" percentage for High School
diploma, even if they did not select the High School diploma option. Respondents who selected Graduate degree were included in the
"Yes" percentage for Bachelors degree, even if they did not select the Bachelors degree option.
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Item Response Details

Number of Boone Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA

4, n =157 0 157

5a. n =186 114 53 1 5 13
5b. n=181 75 42 2 3 59
5c. n=182 104 51 3 4 20
5d. n =186 127 50 2 5

5e. n =187 135 47 1 4 0
6a. n=179 103 45 3 4 24
6b. n=178 70 41 1 3 63
6C. n=178 92 49 3 5 29
6d. n=181 107 56 5 4

6e. n=187 130 52 1 4

Ta. n=172 83 49 4 6 30
7b. n=173 56 43 4 5 65
7c. n=173 76 55 4 6 32
7d. n=174 76 55 6 5 32
Te. n =186 132 44 0 7 3
8a. n=175 74 54 3 6 38
8b. n=174 52 47 4 4 67
8c. n=174 67 54 5 4 44
8d. n=174 66 48 4 4 52
8e. n =186 117 56 1 4 8
9a. n=184 114 48 0 5 17
9b. n=178 80 48 0 4 46
9c. n=181 111 50 0 4 16
9d. n=184 114 53 0 5 12
9e. n =185 131 46 0 4 4
of. n=176 104 49 0 4 19
10. n=183 40 33 9 10 91
11. n=184 123 52 3 4 2
12. n =185 113 63 2 4 3
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Number of Boone Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree Know/NA
13a. n =187 119 61 1 5 1
13b. n =185 115 56 5 4 5
13c. n =180 99 59 9 6 7
14a. n =187 90 56 11 5 25
14b. n =185 117 58 4 4 2
Lt S 85 65 12 5 17
15a. n =187 126 56 0 5 0
15b. n =187 98 48 8 5 28
15c. n =182 81 50 7 6 38
15d. n=182 86 47 ) 3 41
15e. n =183 121 52 3 3 4
16a. n =180 15 19 9 4 133
16b. n=179 15 16 10 5 133
16c. n=179 14 13 13 5 134
16d. n=178 13 14 12 5 134
16e. n=178 18 11 11 5 133
17. n=187 110 38 5 6 28
18. n =183 135 40 4 4 0
Yes No
19a. n=179 154 25
19b. n =185 166 19
19c. n =168 124 44
19d. n=177 100 77
19e. n=179 136 43
19f. n=176 118 58
19¢. n=176 138 38
Item 20 did not use the "Strongly Agree™ to "Strongly Disagree" scale. Numbers below reflect
20. n =190 the number of parents selecting each goal. These numbers will not sum to the total number of
item respondents because parents may select multiple goals.
High Certificate/  Bachelors Graduate/
School Associates degree Professional  Military
diploma degree degree service
171 46 159 108 4
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